Calendrier 2025-2026

Mardi
Girly ado
Dance Hall ado

Dance Hall adulte

Girly adulte

Mercredi

Breakdance 6-8
Breakdance 9-11
Breakdance 12-14

Breadance 15+

Afro ado/adulte

Jeudi
Théatre 8-12
Graffiti 8-12

Top Rock avancé
Dance Hall avancé

Vendredi

Top Rock 10-14
Hip-Hop int 10-14

New Style ado

Samedi

Hip-Hop déb 10-14

Ragga 10-14
Ragga 6-9

Naomi
Naomi
Naomi
Naomi

Litha
Litha
Younes
Younes
Thérese

Noémi
Kahef
Younes
Hervé

Younes
Prince
Prince

Prince
Maelys
Maelys

Septembre Octobre

9-16-23-30
9-16-23-30
9-16-23-30
9-16-23-30

10-17-24
10-17-24
10-17-24
10-17-24
10-17-24

11-18-25
11-18-25
11-18-25
11-18-25

12-19-26
12-19-26
12-19-26

13-20
13-20
13-20

7-14
7-14
7-14
7-14

1-8-15
1-8-15
1-8-15
1-8-15
1-8-15

2-9-16
2-9-16
2-9-16
2-9-16

3-10-17
3-10-17
3-10-17

4-11-18
4-11-18
4-11-18

Novembre Décembre

4-18-25
4-18-25
4-18-25
4-18-25

5-12-19-26
5-12-19-26
5-12-19-26
5-12-19-26
5-12-19-26

6-13-20-27
6-13-20-27
6-13-20-27
6-13-20-27

7-14-21-28
7-14-21-28
7-14-21-28

8-15-22-29
8-15-22-29
8-15-22-29

2-9-16
2-9-16
2-9-16
2-9-16

3-10-17
3-10-17
3-10-17
3-10-17
3-10-17

4-11-18
4-11-18
4-11-18
4-11-18

5-12-19
5-12-19
5-12-19

6-13-20
6-13-20
6-13-20

Janvier

6-13-20-27
6-13-20-27
6-13-20-27
6-13-20-27

7-14-21-28
7-14-21-28
7-14-21-28
7-14-21-28
7-14-21-28

8-15-22-29
8-15-22-29
8-15-22-29
8-15-22-29

9-16-23-30
9-16-23-30
9-16-23-30

10-17-24-31
10-17-24-31
10-17-24-31

Février

3-10
3-10
3-10
3-10

4-11
4-11
4-11
4-11
4-11

5-12
5-12
5-12
5-12

6-13
6-13
6-13

7-14
7-14
7-14

Mars

3-10-17-24-31
3-10-17-24-31
3-10-17-24-31
3-10-17-24-31

4-11-18-25
4-11-18-25
4-11-18-25
4-11-18-25
4-11-18-25

5-12-19-26
5-12-19-26
5-12-19-26
5-12-19-26

6-13-20-27
6-13-20-27
6-13-20-27

7-14-21-28
7-14-21-28
7-14-21-28

Avril

7-14-21
7-14-21
7-14-21
7-14-21

1-8-15-22
1-8-15-22
1-8-15-22
1-8-15-22
1-8-15-22

2-9-16-23
2-9-16-23
2-9-16-23
2-9-16-23

3-10-17-24
3-10-17-24
3-10-17-24

4-11-18
4-11-18
4-11-18

Mai

12-19-26
12-19-26
12-19-26
12-19-26

13-20-27
13-20-27
13-20-27
13-20-27
13-20-27

21-28
21-28
21-28
21-28

15-22-29
15-22-29
15-22-29

16-23-30
16-23-30
16-23-30




Dimanche
Contempo 13+
Contempo 8-12
Hip-Hop 6-9
Baby Jazz

Perf breakdance

Anthéa
Anthéa
Anthéa
Anthéa
Younes

14-21-28
14-21-28
14-21-28
14-21-28
14-21-28

5-12-19
5-12-19
5-12-19
5-12-19
5-12-19

9-16-23-30
9-16-23-30
9-16-23-30
9-16-23-30
9-16-23-30

7-14-21
7-14-21
7-14-21
7-14-21
7-14-21

11-18-25
11-18-25
11-18-25
11-18-25
11-18-25

1-8-15
1-8-15
1-8-15
1-8-15
1-8-15

1-8-15-22-29
1-8-15-22-29
1-8-15-22-29
1-8-15-22-29
1-8-15-22-29

5-12-19-26
5-12-19-26
5-12-19-26
5-12-19-26
5-12-19-26

17-24-31
17-24-31
17-24-31
17-24-31
17-24-31




